
 

 

 

 

 

 

Building a Legacy 
 

 
Term Dates & Holidays 2021-22 

 

Start of year Wednesday 01 September 2021 

School Development Day Friday 1st October 2021 

Hallowe’en Half Term Mon 25 Oct – Mon 1 Nov 2021 

Christmas Thurs 23 Dec 2021 – Tues 4 Jan 2022 

February Half Term Monday 14 Feb – Friday 18 Feb 2022 

St Patrick’s Day Thursday 17 March 2022 

Easter Wed 13 April – Fri 22 April 2022 

May Bank Holiday Monday 02 May 2022 

Special Bank Holiday Thurs 02 & Fri 03 June 2022  

End of year Thursday 30 June 2022 12.10pm 

 

Please note that all dates are inclusive.  There are two School Development Days 

listed (staff training), one at the end of September and one at the end of the 

Autumn Half Term, hence the inclusion of Monday 1 November.  Other staff 

training days take place during pupil holidays. 

 

At the end of a term, school will close at 12.10pm; at half-terms, school will close 

at 1.55pm.  For example, school will close for the Hallowe’en half-term at 1.55pm 

on Friday 22 October 2021 and at 12.10pm on Wednesday 22 December 2021 for the 

Christmas holidays. 

 

There are no school dinners or Breakfast Club on the last day of any term. When 

school re-opens after a break, it does so at the normal time, and with the Breakfast 

Club and school dinners available. 


